
FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 2:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-41 - CORBIN VANDERMOOREN -
14:23:24.854 1 1:52.845 75.608 55 80 19

14:25:22.538 2 1:57.684 72.499 48 86 19

14:27:15.700 3 1:53.162 75.396 33 77 19

14:29:11.486 4 1:55.786 73.688 37 79 19

14:31:01.747 5 1:50.261 77.380 47 82 19

14:32:48.050 6 1:46.303 80.261 26 80 19

14:34:35.197 7 1:47.147 79.629 39 81 19

14:36:20.481 8 1:45.284 81.038 43 84 19

L2-36 - CHRIS MORRIS -
14:24:08.710 1 1:48.993 78.280 76 110 19

14:25:55.282 2 1:46.572 80.059 73 108 19

14:27:46.534 3 1:51.252 76.691 75 108 19

14:29:37.526 4 1:50.992 76.870 70 107 19

14:31:22.940 5 1:45.414 80.938 73 107 19

14:33:09.844 6 1:46.904 79.810 76 108 19

14:35:02.797 7 1:52.953 75.536 74 108 19

14:36:50.544 8 1:47.747 79.185 72 109 19

L2-18 - ROBERT BOSSARD -
14:22:47.535 1 1:45.452 80.909 51 110 19

14:24:34.083 2 1:46.548 80.077 47 108 20

14:26:20.143 3 1:46.060 80.445 61 110 19

14:28:07.318 4 1:47.175 79.608 52 109 19

14:29:53.512 5 1:46.194 80.344 60 111 19

L2-09 - JAKE FEJER -
14:32:04.668 1 1:53.238 75.346 12 66 19

14:33:52.812 2 1:48.144 78.895 12 67 19

14:35:39.077 3 1:46.265 80.290 12 66 19

L2-14 - ALAN HESS -
14:24:23.794 1 1:52.990 75.511 45 92 19

14:26:11.626 2 1:47.832 79.123 45 93 19

14:28:04.157 3 1:52.531 75.819 42 94 19

14:29:50.503 4 1:46.346 80.229 48 92 19

14:31:40.369 5 1:49.866 77.658 43 91 19

14:33:27.726 6 1:47.357 79.473 39 94 19

14:35:16.173 7 1:48.447 78.674 28 94 19

L2-51 - XIN ZHANG -
14:23:45.261 1 1:54.562 74.475 73 107 19

14:25:33.908 2 1:48.647 78.530 81 109 20

14:27:28.198 3 1:54.290 74.652 61 103 19

14:29:21.626 4 1:53.428 75.220 71 106 19

14:31:11.250 5 1:49.624 77.830 64 103 19

14:33:02.191 6 1:50.941 76.906 76 107 19

14:34:49.196 7 1:47.005 79.735 64 106 19

L3-08 - CHRIS KARAS -
14:24:23.691 1 1:51.590 76.458 74 111 19

14:26:11.506 2 1:47.815 79.136 78 110 19

14:28:00.552 3 1:49.046 78.242 82 111 19

14:29:47.931 4 1:47.379 79.457 88 113 19

14:31:36.600 5 1:48.669 78.514 86 115 19

14:33:25.477 6 1:48.877 78.364 85 111 19

14:35:13.277 7 1:47.800 79.147 77 110 19

L3-14 - MIKEAL CAREY -
14:24:25.002 1 1:52.451 75.873 19 74 19

14:26:12.822 2 1:47.820 79.132 13 70 19

14:28:04.537 3 1:51.715 76.373 16 70 19

14:29:53.380 4 1:48.843 78.388 15 71 19

14:31:41.886 5 1:48.506 78.632 18 72 19

14:33:29.519 6 1:47.633 79.269 26 67 19

14:35:17.908 7 1:48.389 78.716 14 71 19

L2-25 - QUANG HO -
14:24:01.605 1 1:53.052 75.470 53 81 19

14:25:49.681 2 1:48.076 78.944 52 80 19



14:27:41.646 3 1:51.965 76.202 52 75 19

14:29:30.545 4 1:48.899 78.348 56 81 19

14:31:20.137 5 1:49.592 77.852 44 73 19

14:33:09.484 6 1:49.347 78.027 35 69 19

14:35:03.054 7 1:53.570 75.125 35 73 19

14:36:52.045 8 1:48.991 78.282 49 78 19

L1-05 - MARQUIS ELLIS -
14:23:24.581 1 1:54.674 74.402 70 111 19

14:25:22.003 2 1:57.422 72.661 65 114 19

14:27:12.779 3 1:50.776 77.020 63 113 19

14:29:05.852 4 1:53.073 75.456 67 113 19

14:30:54.276 5 1:48.424 78.691 68 112 19

14:32:42.495 6 1:48.219 78.840 69 112 19

L2-12 - DARRIN HOVSEPIAN -
14:23:23.148 1 1:53.647 75.075 16 57 19

14:25:13.846 2 1:50.698 77.075 14 55 19

14:27:09.028 3 1:55.182 74.074 16 68 19

14:28:57.252 4 1:48.224 78.836 18 63 19

L2-40 - YUEQI HONG -
14:24:04.578 1 1:55.908 73.610 23 83 19

14:25:54.764 2 1:50.186 77.433 18 86 19

14:27:45.921 3 1:51.157 76.756 21 85 19

14:29:37.527 4 1:51.606 76.448 14 87 19

14:31:26.166 5 1:48.639 78.535 15 83 19

14:33:16.386 6 1:50.220 77.409 14 80 19

14:35:07.901 7 1:51.515 76.510 16 80 19

14:37:03.702 8 1:55.801 73.678 17 80 19

L2-39 - VASSIA ROSENBOM -
14:23:12.420 1 1:56.116 73.478 58 101 19

14:25:03.757 2 1:51.337 76.632 56 103 19

14:26:52.958 3 1:49.201 78.131 54 104 19

14:28:42.651 4 1:49.693 77.781 58 102 19

14:30:32.323 5 1:49.672 77.796 59 100 19

14:32:25.616 6 1:53.293 75.309 58 102 19

14:34:16.333 7 1:50.717 77.061 57 103 19

14:36:05.097 8 1:48.764 78.445 56 102 19

L2-21 - GUY D LAFONTANT -
14:25:35.001 1 1:50.622 77.128 55 105 20

14:27:28.399 2 1:53.398 75.239 55 104 19

14:29:20.365 3 1:51.966 76.202 73 105 19

14:31:10.902 4 1:50.537 77.187 63 104 19

14:33:01.326 5 1:50.424 77.266 71 105 19

14:34:52.295 6 1:50.969 76.886 74 105 19

14:36:41.676 7 1:49.381 78.003 55 102 19

L2-23 - HUBERT TARDIF -
14:23:10.319 1 1:53.642 75.078 63 104 19

14:25:02.465 2 1:52.146 76.079 52 105 19

14:26:52.191 3 1:49.726 77.757 70 105 19

14:28:41.644 4 1:49.453 77.951 64 102 19

14:30:31.077 5 1:49.433 77.966 49 102 19

14:32:22.083 6 1:51.006 76.861 63 104 19

14:34:12.309 7 1:50.226 77.405 65 103 19

14:36:03.097 8 1:50.788 77.012 47 100 19

L2-32 - HSEI TSAI -
14:25:33.401 1 1:53.896 74.910 70 105 20

14:27:26.585 2 1:53.184 75.382 74 105 19

14:29:18.365 3 1:51.780 76.329 68 101 19

14:31:07.885 4 1:49.520 77.904 79 100 19

L2-07 - JAMES OSBORN -
14:24:01.931 1 1:53.832 74.953 45 73 19

14:25:51.999 2 1:50.068 77.516 32 70 19

14:27:44.713 3 1:52.714 75.696 45 74 19

14:29:37.498 4 1:52.785 75.648 34 73 19

14:31:29.639 5 1:52.141 76.083 21 73 19

14:33:24.147 6 1:54.508 74.510 44 75 19

14:35:16.213 7 1:52.066 76.134 28 71 19

L2-43 - WILLIAM SHAKER -
14:23:37.472 1 1:53.073 75.456 40 73 19

14:25:30.934 2 1:53.462 75.197 21 57 20



14:27:23.657 3 1:52.723 75.690 26 63 19

14:29:18.776 4 1:55.119 74.115 12 64 19

14:31:11.018 5 1:52.242 76.014 38 74 19

14:33:03.889 6 1:52.871 75.591 10 61 19

14:34:54.264 7 1:50.375 77.300 34 73 19

14:36:49.147 8 1:54.883 74.267 32 70 19

L2-49 - NABIL KABBANI -
14:26:41.483 1 1:53.729 75.020 90 112 19

14:28:36.857 2 1:55.374 73.951 72 109 19

14:30:27.725 3 1:50.868 76.956 77 111 19

14:32:18.136 4 1:50.411 77.275 84 116 19

L2-08 - BENJAMIN BUTTOLPH -
14:23:25.981 1 1:54.364 74.604 27 69 19

14:25:22.956 2 1:56.975 72.939 38 68 19

14:27:19.513 3 1:56.557 73.200 19 68 19

14:31:50.228 4 4:30.715 31.517 16 66 19

14:33:40.808 5 1:50.580 77.157 45 67 19

14:35:35.119 6 1:54.311 74.638 23 67 19

L2-22 - FRANCISCO CRESPO -
14:25:35.047 1 1:50.687 77.082 51 118 20

14:27:27.481 2 1:52.434 75.885 72 122 19

14:29:18.708 3 1:51.227 76.708 70 123 19

L2-69 - SUPER SIX -
14:23:27.720 1 1:51.562 76.478 81 113 19

14:25:25.405 2 1:57.685 72.499 80 113 19

14:27:20.910 3 1:55.505 73.867 79 110 19

14:31:46.654 4 4:25.744 32.106 80 113 19

14:33:38.645 5 1:51.991 76.185 79 111 19

14:35:29.402 6 1:50.757 77.034 80 114 19

L1-02 - SCOTT KRAVE -
14:23:23.550 1 1:56.374 73.315 15 61 19

14:25:22.147 2 1:58.597 71.941 17 60 19

14:27:18.730 3 1:56.583 73.184 40 74 19

14:31:49.168 4 4:30.438 31.549 41 71 19

14:33:40.148 5 1:50.980 76.879 31 76 19

14:35:33.443 6 1:53.295 75.308 22 73 19

L1-11 - DAVE DANIEL -
14:24:15.221 1 1:51.674 76.401 23 86 19

14:26:10.127 2 1:54.906 74.252 30 86 19

14:28:03.857 3 1:53.730 75.020 36 86 19

14:29:58.775 4 1:54.918 74.244 26 87 19

14:31:52.057 5 1:53.282 75.316 38 85 19

14:33:45.143 6 1:53.086 75.447 28 88 19

14:35:38.347 7 1:53.204 75.368 36 88 19

L2-34 - JIMMYJAM SALTERS -
14:24:03.727 1 1:53.416 75.227 47 80 19

14:26:01.259 2 1:57.532 72.593 53 80 19

14:27:53.450 3 1:52.191 76.049 46 75 19

14:29:45.246 4 1:51.796 76.318 43 77 19

14:31:44.920 5 1:59.674 71.294 49 79 19

14:33:38.604 6 1:53.684 75.050 45 82 19

14:35:31.571 7 1:52.967 75.526 30 81 19

L2-44 - YIFEI CHEN -
14:24:24.789 1 1:53.598 75.107 39 65 19

14:26:18.591 2 1:53.802 74.972 48 69 19

14:28:10.851 3 1:52.260 76.002 62 76 19

14:30:03.109 4 1:52.258 76.003 57 76 19

14:31:55.632 5 1:52.523 75.824 18 61 19

14:33:55.745 6 2:00.113 71.033 49 66 19

14:35:51.823 7 1:56.078 73.502 46 62 19

L2-04 - PAUL THOMPSON -
14:25:15.443 1 1:59.141 71.613 87 112 19

14:27:10.852 2 1:55.409 73.928 88 114 19

14:29:07.802 3 1:56.950 72.954 89 113 19

14:31:03.329 4 1:55.527 73.853 89 111 19

14:32:55.997 5 1:52.668 75.727 80 112 19

14:34:49.241 6 1:53.244 75.342 72 108 19

L2-45 - JINYUAN WEI -



14:28:35.478 1 1:54.516 74.505 61 111 19

14:30:28.860 2 1:53.382 75.250 57 111 19

L2-46 - WILL WATTANAWONGKIRI -

14:25:32.755 1 1:53.591 75.112 56 101 20

14:27:26.424 2 1:53.669 75.060 65 101 19

L2-06 - RON AROUAS -
14:25:17.173 1 2:13.699 63.815 51 85 19

14:27:12.002 2 1:54.829 74.302 79 97 19

14:29:11.744 3 1:59.742 71.253 78 96 19

14:31:09.776 4 1:58.032 72.285 59 97 19

14:33:05.670 5 1:55.894 73.619 63 93 19

L2-11 - JUN ENDO -
14:25:26.787 1 1:55.122 74.113 61 111 19

14:27:21.629 2 1:54.842 74.293 64 110 19

L2-35 - JAI DICIPULO -
14:25:27.235 1 1:55.643 73.779 97 121 19

14:27:23.981 2 1:56.746 73.082 95 121 19

L1-14 - DAWIT MCCANTS -
14:27:28.118 1 1:56.044 73.524 16 61 19

14:29:25.051 2 1:56.933 72.965 13 56 19

L2-20 - TRAVIS BLALACK -
14:23:48.387 1 1:59.890 71.165 7 62 19

14:25:45.900 2 1:57.513 72.605 10 80 19

14:27:44.802 3 1:58.902 71.757 5 62 19

14:29:44.275 4 1:59.473 71.414 5 51 19

14:31:41.099 5 1:56.824 73.033 7 59 19

14:33:38.766 6 1:57.667 72.510 5 59 19

14:35:35.898 7 1:57.132 72.841 6 68 19

L2-42 - ZIXING ZOU -
14:23:19.687 1 2:01.048 70.484 30 74 19

14:25:22.548 2 2:02.861 69.444 19 75 19

14:27:23.184 3 2:00.636 70.725 35 73 19

14:29:25.490 4 2:02.306 69.759 34 76 19

14:31:25.803 5 2:00.313 70.915 39 77 19

14:33:24.535 6 1:58.732 71.859 31 77 19

14:35:24.606 7 2:00.071 71.058 31 75 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 3/7/2021 02:57 PM


